(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 2

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker CHRIS H/STYLE CAPSICUM200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 188162
s Shelf Talker CHRIS H/STYLE SPICY JA200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 188197
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS TOMATO KALA200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 206383 __
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS TZTZKI ROAS200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 206391
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS SPICY JALAP200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 206412
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS SPICY CORNC200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 206463
s Shelf Talker FLORA LIGHT 500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 3.96 42.89  4.95 0.70 250659
s Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD S/R SNFLW500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 3.96 42.89  4.95 0.70 287400
s Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD ORIGINAL 500.00GM 12 A 46.85 5.65 3.96 42.89  4.95 0.70 287419
s Shelf Talker RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41  4.15 1.00 601615
s Shelf Talker FLORA PRO ACTIV LT 500.00GM 12 A 91.95 9.95 10.08 81.87 9.39 0.56 622811
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS SMOKEY EGGP200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  4.02 0.37 626046
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS SUNDRIED T0200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 626062
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIPS SWT POTATO/200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 626070
s Shelf Talker PAULS KIDS YOGHURT LIMI70.00GM 14 A 16.92 1.79 2.70 14.22 1.39 0.40 626628
s Shelf Talker VAALIA YOG L/FAT S/BERRY4.00PK 6 A 25.07 6.19 4.50 20.57  4.75 1.44 628121
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.35 4.00 13.33 1.35 1.00 628156
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.35 4.00 13.33 1.35 1.00 628412
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.35 4.00 13.33 1.35 1.00 628420
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH ST110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.35 4.00 13.33  1.35 1.00 628439
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07 4.85 0.70 628842
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLD1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07 4.85 0.70 628869
s Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD PRO-ACTIV500.00GM 12 A 91.95 9.95 10.08 81.87 9.39 0.56 629140
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHTS T/CHILLI LI280.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64 4.55 2.14 632382
s Shelf Talker VEGGIE DELIGHTS NOT BU300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64 4.55 2.14 632390
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOG S/BERRY &700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649184
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOG B/BERRY C700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649192
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOGHURT PEACH700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649205



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.
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TYPE TYPE
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Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
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Shelf
Shelf
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C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
PAULS VAN CUSTARD 2.

FARMHOUSE GOLD VAN CUS800.
T/VALLEY YOGHURT MANGO700.
VAALIA L/F FRN VAN YOG 4.
LEMNOS HALOUMI BLOCK 600.
VAALIA L/F LEMON CREME 4.
PAULS CUSTARD VANILLA 140.
PAULS CUSTARD CHOCOLAT140.
LEMNOS CHS HALOUMI AUS180.
RRD CLASSIC CHRGRL COR190.
RRD CLASSIC SALSA/GUAC190.
RRD CLASSIC SWT CHLI/S190.
RRD CLASSIC CRMLSD FRN190.
RRD CLASSIC SPICY ROAS190.
RRD CLASSIC SOUR CREAM190.
LEMNOS FETTA CHS SMOOT200.
T/VALLEY MIXED BERRY Y700.
OBELA HOMMUS GARN TOMA220.
OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.
OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.
RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.
CHRIS H/STYLE SWEET CH200.
CHRIS HOMESTYLE DIP TZ180.
PAULS ZYMIL CREAM LIGH300.
V/DELIGHT SMOKY BBQ BU300.

PAULS ZYMIL THICKENED 300.

CHRIS DIP

LEMNOS FETTA CHEESE 2P200.

FRENCH ONIO180.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00KG 6 A 37.13
00GM 6 A 26.46
00GM 6 A 23.79
00PK 6 A 25.07
00GM 4 A 33.15
00PK 6 A 25.07
00GM 14 A 20.99
00GM 14 A 20.99
00GM 12 A 50.33
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 12 A 32.26
00GM 6 A 23.79
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 13.64
00ML 12 A 35.19
00GM 6 A 23.64
00ML 12 A 35.19
00GM 6 A 13.64
00GM 12 A 49.32

NORM
RETL

.15
.59
.99
.19
.39
.19
.35
.35
.99
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.59
.99
.15
.15
.15
.15
.39
.89
.39
.69
.39
.89
.85

CASE
DEAL

4.80
4.50
4.00
4.50
1.20
1.20
2.00
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
2.12
1.20
4.80
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.80
2.92
1.65
1.15
4.00

1.15

S

33.
22.
18.
20.
29.
20.
19.
19.
48 .
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
31.
18.
17.
17.
17.
17.
20.
11.
34.
19.
34.
11.

48 .

PEC
WSL

53
66
99
57
15
57
79
79
33
10
10
10
10
10
10
06
99
17
17
17
41
29
99
04
64
04
99
12

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.69 1.46
5.25 1.34
4.35 2.64
4.75 1.44
10.15 4.24
4.75 1.44
1.95 0.40
1.95 0.40
5.55 1.44
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
4.43 0.26
3.45 1.24
3.59 2.00
4.35 2.64
4.87 0.28
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
4.15 1.00
3.49 0.90
2.75 1.14
3.89 0.50
4.55 2.14
3.89 0.50
2.75 1.14
5.55 2.30

- 20SEP22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

649758
668035
670004
689936
698533
717044
900041
900068
903592
904456
904472
904480
904528
904536
904544
904982
907825
908406
908561
908596
908617
908879
908940
908991
909150
912093
912763
915462

HAND QTY

3



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 4

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker OBELA FRSH/SPRDS CLS G220.00GM 6 A 23.73 5.65 2.00 21.73  4.99 0.66 917185
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 922611
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 922726
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 922734
s Shelf Talker OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 922769
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP HOMMUS KID DIP3.00PK 6 A 13.64 3.89 1.65 11.99 2.75 1.14 923630
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41  4.15 1.00 924975
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41  4.15 1.00 925003
s Shelf Talker FLORA PRO ACTIVE SPRD 500.00GM 12 A 91.95 9.95 10.08 81.87  9.39 0.56 929565
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.00GM 6 A 17.35 4.65 1.54 15.81  3.65 1.00 930742
s Shelf Talker OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 943658
s Shelf Talker OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 943674
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP CORN RELISH 200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 946808
s Shelf Talker CHRIS H/STYLE SP/CAPC 200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 946840
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP SPRING ONION200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 946859
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP CHEESE/CHIVE200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 946920
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP THREE OLIVES200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 947229
s Shelf Talker CHRIS H/STYLE AVOCADO 200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 947253
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS ORGANIC CHS HAL180.00GM 12 A 56.28 8§.25 1.20 55.08  6.35 1.90 948467
s Shelf Talker H/ADAMS KING ISLAND BEEF2.00PK 12 B 56.35 8.75 5.20 51.15  6.49 2.26 948520
s Shelf Talker H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF&MUS2.00PK 12 B 56.35 8.75 5.20 51.15  6.49 2.26 950751
s Shelf Talker H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF&PEP2.00PK 12 B 56.35 8.75 5.20 51.15  6.49 2.26 950778
s Shelf Talker H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF PIE2.00PK 12 B 56.35 8.75 5.20 51.15  6.49 2.26 950786
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 951981
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17  3.95 1.20 952044
s Shelf Talker CHRIS TRADITIONAL CAVI200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 953311
s Shelf Talker CHRIS TRADITIONAL TZAT200.00GM 8 A 23.21 4.39 2.92 20.29  3.49 0.90 953354
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT V1.00KG 6 A 30.11 8.19 5.00 25.11  5.79 2.40 953426
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Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
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Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT 1.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL FREN20O0.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL HOMM200.
H/ADAMS PIE CRM CHICKE420.
PAULS YOGHURT POUCH VAN7O0.
FLORA SPREAD BUTTERY 500.
PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT 200.
PRESIDENT BRIE 200.
T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH BL110.
OBELA HOMMUS 1.
PRESIDENT LE BLUE EXTR120.
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
H/ADAMS SC PIE WINE BE400.
H/ADAMS SC PIE WINE BE400.
CHRIS DIP EGYPTIAN BEE200.
LEMNOS CHEESE FETTA FU180.
LEMNOS SLT RED HALOUMI180.
CHRIS GUACAMOLE 200.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.
TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA11O0.
PAULS SQUEZ KIDS STW/YO70.
PAULS SQUEEZ KIDS STR/Y70.
PAULS SQUEEZIE KIDS VAN7O0.
PAULS SQUEEZIE KIDS BAN70.
H/ADAMS K/ISD BEEF CMB400.

TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00KG 6 A 30.11
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 12 A 46.85
00GM 6 A 35.75
00GM 6 A 35.75
00GM 14 A 17.33
00KG 3 A 18.89
00GM 6 A 16.73
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 12 A 32.26
00GM 12 A 50.33
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 14 A 17.33
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 12 A 32.47

NORM
RETL

(G2

.19
.15
.15
.39
.39
.75
.79
.65
.99
.99
.35
.75
.15
.15
.75
.75
.39
.59
.99
.39
.15
.35
.79
.79
.79
.79
.75

.59

CASE
DEAL

1.80
2.92
2.92
5.20
2.70
3.96
1.20
1.20
4.00
1.75
1.20
1.80
5.20
5.20
2.92
1.20
2.00
2.92
1.69
4.00
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70

SPEC
WSL

25.11
17.41
17.41
20.29
20.29
51.15
14.22
42.89
34.55
34.55
13.33
17.14
15.53
17.41
51.15
51.15
20.29
31.06
48.33
20.29
17.17
13.33
14.22
14.22
14.22
14.22
51.15

27.97

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.79 2.40
4.15 1.00
4.15 1.00
3.49 0.90
3.49 0.90
6.49 2.26
1.39 0.40
4.95 0.70
7.95 2.04
7.95 2.04
1.35 1.00
7.89 1.86
3.58 2.56
4.15 1.00
6.49 2.26
6.49 2.26
3.49 0.90
3.59 2.00
5.55 1.44
3.49 0.90
3.95 1.20
1.35 1.00
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
6.49 2.26
3.25 1.34

- 20SEP22

PAGE:
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PROD

953469
953741
953821
953864
954808
955966
957179
957945
962824
962832
963691
964977
965208
967393
967828
967844
970744
972520
972651
974913
975035
978535
978682
978690
978703
978711
979319
979546

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

LEMNOS SMTH REDUCED FA200.
V/DELIGHTS CHICKEN STY300.
PRESIDENT BUTTER UNSAL200.
PRESIDENT BUTTER SALTE200.
R/DAIRY TASTY CHEESE S500.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD P1.
NIPPYS CLOUDY APPLE COLDI1.
CHRIS HOMMUS ROASTED G200.
RRD AVOCADO GREEN GODD150.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEMO220.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.

PAULS STRAWBERRY CUSTA140.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
00GM 12 A 32.26
00GM 6 A 23.64
00GM 20 A 59.96
00GM 20 A 59.96
00GM 12 A 78.25
00LT 6 A 20.71
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 14 A 20.99

NORM
RETL

\CREG ) N BN

.59
.69
.10
.10
.65
.79
.79
.39
.15
.15
.15

.35

CASE
DEAL

4.00
4.00
5.00
2.60
2.60
2.92
1.80
1.69

S

31

19.
55.
55.
73.
18.
18.
20.
17.
17.
17.

19.

PEC
WSL

.06
64
96
96
25
11
11
29
41
17
17

79

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.59 2.00
4.55 2.14
3.85 0.25
3.85 0.25
8.45 1.20
4.15 0.64
4.15 0.64
3.49 0.90
4.85 0.30
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20

.95

- 20SEP22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

987407
991246
991457
991617
993938
994316
994332
995095
996661
996696
996709
996899

HAND QTY

6



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN 600.00ML 24 A 44.18 2.95 6.36 37.82  2.50 0.45 002997
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 004167
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANIL1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 004175
s Shelf Talker PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS S150.00GM 10 B 27.83 4.69 7.90 19.93 2.99 1.70 006314
s Shelf Talker PASCALL JELLY GEMS BAN150.00GM 18 B 50.09 4.69 14.22 35.87 2.99 1.70 006349
s Shelf Talker POLIDENT FRESH ACTIVE 36.00'S 6 B 26.15 6.77 3.64 22.51 5.59 1.18 007050
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57 3.49 0.81 011738
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 012212
s Shelf Talker FANTA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 012239
s Shelf Talker SPRITE LEMONADE 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 012255
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 012271
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57 3.49 0.81 018550
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 019406
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 019414
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D  200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 024467
s Shelf Talker SAN SO GOOD VANILLA BLIS1.00LT 12 B 26.15 3.39 3.60 22.55 2.79 0.60 030760
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES BEEF 3.00KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 037321
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES MINCE & VEG 3.00KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 037348
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES PUPPY 2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 037380
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPI500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 103026
s Shelf Talker 333 COUNTRY STYLE APPL250.00GM 6 A 10.42 2.65 0.48 9.94 2.25 0.40 106147
s Shelf Talker SAN SO GOOD OAT NAS UHT 1.00LT 12 A 29.39 3.59  6.40 22.99 2.59 1.00 109268
s Shelf Talker ATKINS END TURKISH DELI30.00GM 15 B 31.00 3.39 5.85 25.15 2.49 0.90 112213
s Shelf Talker ATKINS END HONEYCOMB CR30.00GM 15 B 31.00 3.39 5.85 25.15 2.49 0.90 112264
s Shelf Talker COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78  9.99 6.50 113670
s Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.00GM 12 B 40.33 5.55 9.60 30.73  3.79 1.76 124687
s Shelf Talker MILKY WAY TWIN PACK 45.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 10.08 18.60 1.29 0.71 125372
s Shelf Talker MARS CLASSIC SINGLE BAR47.00GM 48 B 57.37 2.00 20.16 37.21 1.29 0.71 127298



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

IN A BISKIT CHICKEN 160.
IN A BISKIT DRUMSTIX 160.
TNCC FRT & CREAM BLISS190.
SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 500.
SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE 500.
DORITOS THAI SWEET CHI150.
FANTA ORG 600.
MCLNS PROTECT F/MINT 170.
VANILLA COKE 600.
AUST OWN ORGANIC U/S CNU1.
PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS V160.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMELI1O.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.
PANADOL RAPID CAPLETS 20.
KINDER SURPRISE BLUE IM20.
PEDIGREE ADULT 7PLUS/TUR3.
COCA COLA 250ML 8.

COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250MLS.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 16 B 36.99
00GM 16 B 36.99
00GM 12 B 28.94
00ML 12 B 30.96
00ML 12 B 30.96
00GM 12 B 40.91
00ML 24 B 69.26
00GM 12 B 22.07
00ML 24 B 69.26
00LT 8 A 13.34
00GM 10 B 27.83
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00PK 5 A 23.51
00ML 24 B 53.94
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
00ML 6 B 25.70
00'Ss 24 B 106.21
00GM 48 B 84.22
00KG 4 B 36.95
00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94

NORM
RETL

.59
.59
.00
.39
.39
.25
.30
.39
.30
.89
.69
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.50
.99
.99
.85
.15
.89
.29
.99
.99

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

CASE
DEAL

w w wu

13.

13.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
15.

15.

10.

12.

12.

.84
.84
.00
.60
.60
.12

69

.50

69

.00
.90

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
93
22
22

.57

51

.36
.00

72

72

S

29.
29.
23.
27.
27.
34.
55.
18.
55.

19.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
43.
28.
28.
21.
95.
78.
29.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

15
15
94
36
36
19
57
57
57
.34
93
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
01
00
00
13
70
86
95
22
22

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.69 0.90
2.69 0.90
2.99 1.01
3.39 1.00
3.39 1.00
3.99 1.26
3.49 0.81
2.29 1.10
3.49 0.81
1.59 1.30
2.99 1.70
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
2.99 0.51
2.99 1.00
2.99 1.00
5.01 0.84
5.95 0.20
2.45 0.44
9.75 3.54
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00

- 20SEP22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

128127
128151
128194
128207
128311
128485
131510
134658
137445
141452
141479
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
143546
144098
144100
146237
147555
148988
152098
154229

154245

HAND QTY

8



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 8.

COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 8.

FANTA 250ML 8.
FANTA NO SUGAR 250ML 8.
SPRITE 250ML 8.

SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 8.
MT FRANKLIN SPARK RASPBEL.
COCA COLA VANILLA 1.
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.
SPRITE 375ML 10.
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.
SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 220.
SNICKERS 50.
NUTELLA SPREAD H/NUT 400.
MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.
BOUNTY CHOCOLATE BAR 56.
CAD FREDDO STRAW SHARE180.
CAD CHOMP SHAREPACK 150.
S/KING WHTE SPRK WATER 60.
S/KING GAS REFILL EXCHAG6O.
S/KING MODERNA WHTE PET 2.
S/KING SPARE CYLINDER UG60.
S/KING CREAMY SODA SYR250.
S/KING GINGER BEER SYR250.
S/KING LEMON LIME & BI250.
S/KING RASPBERRY SYRUP250.

S/KING ORANGE & MANGO 250.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94
00PK 3 B 29.94
25LT 12 B 35.21
25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 48 B 57.37
00GM 12 A 64.16
00ML 24 B 53.94
00GM 24 B 28.68
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00LT 4 B 230.13
00LT 10 B 132.97
00PK 10 B 114.44
00LT 6 B 139.77
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04

NORM
RETL

16.
16.
16.
16.

79.
19.
15.

35.

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

CASE
DEAL

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
15.
15.
31.
31.
31.
31.
10.
20.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
32.
15.
16.
20.

72
72
72
72
72
72
85
22
17
17
17
17
00
16
65
93
08
90
90
97

39
02

.59
.59
.59
.59
.59

S

17

17

17.
17.
17.
17.
19.
28.
16.
16.
16.
16.
38.
37.
53.
43.
18.
41.
41.
197.
117.
98.
119.
27.
27.
27.
27.

27.

PEC
WSL

.22
.22
22
22
22
22
36
00
78
78
78
78
23
21
51
01
60
54
54
16
97
05
75
45
45
45
45

45

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
2.29 0.90
2.99 1.00
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
2.99 1.01
1.29 0.71
6.15 0.70
2.99 0.51
1.29 0.71
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
73.39 5.61
17.59 1.41
14.59 1.36
29.75 5.25
3.45 0.55
3.45 0.55
3.45 0.55
3.45 0.55
3.45 0.55

- 20SEP22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

154325
154587
154851
155213
155256
155504
155539
155686
159652
159679
159687
159695
160151
163301
167118
168161
169631
172726
176305
176997
177017
177025
177041
177084
177092
177105
177121

177148

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

S/KING LEMON SQUASH SY250.
S/KING LEMONADE SYRUP 250.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NOUG35.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NUT 34.
ATKINS L/CARB CHOC PRO330.
ATKINS L/CARB CRISPBRE10O0.
BARISTA BROS CHOC PET 500.
BARISTA BROS I/COFFEE 500.
BARISTA BROS DBL I/COF500.
CAD CARAMILK SHAREPACK144.
CAD FREDDO PAPPLE SHAR180.
CAPI SPARKLING MINERAL750.
MARS BAR RASPBERRY 47.

CHEETOS CHS BACON BALLS90.

CHEETOS PUFFS 80.
TWISTIES CHICKEN 90.
TWISTIES CHEESE 90.
BURGER RINGS 90.

CHEETOS PUFFS FLAMING H8O0.
WRIG EXTRA ENV RED APPL27.
SO GOOD UHT BARISTA ALMOL1l.
KINDER SURPRISE PINK 20.
SOUR PATCH WATERMELON 220.
DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME170.
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 170.
PASCALL PINEAPPLE LUMP185.
TNCC BERRY BLISS 200.

TNCC SOUR PATCH KIDS 220.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 12 B 32.04
00ML 12 B 32.04
00GM 15 B 31.00
00GM 15 B 31.00
00ML 6 B 15.34
00GM 6 B 16.47
00ML 12 B 30.98
00ML 12 B 30.98
00ML 12 B 30.98
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00ML 12 B 25.00
00GM 24 B 28.68
00GM 15 B 26.24
00GM 15 B 26.24
00GM 23 B 40.24
00GM 23 B 40.24
00GM 18 B 31.49
00GM 15 B 26.24
00GM 24 B 30.71
00LT 12 A 30.15
00GM 48 B 84.22
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 12 B 40.91
00GM 12 B 40.91
00GM 10 B 27.83
00GM 12 B 28.94
00GM 20 B 48.23

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

NORM CASE
RETL DEAL
4.00 4.59
4.00 4.59
3.39 5.85
3.39 5.85
4.15 2.76
4.29 2.88
3.35 7.18
3.35 7.18
3.35 7.18
5.89 11.90
5.89 11.90
3.39 2.38
2.00 10.08
2.79 4.83
2.79 4.83
2.79 4.83
2.79 4.83
2.79 4.83
2.79 4.83
2.55 0.72
4.09 4.80
2.89 5.36
4.00 10.00
5.25 6.72
5.25 6.72
4.69 7.90
4.00 5.00
4.00 10.00

S

27

27

25.
25.
12.
13.
23.
23.
23.
41 .
41 .
22.
18.
21.
21.
35.
35.
26.
21.
29.
25.
78.
38.
34.
34.
19.
23.
38.

PEC
WSL

.45
.45
15
15
58
59
80
80
80
54
54
62
60
41
41
41
41
66
41
99
35
86
23
19
19
93
94
23

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.45 0.55
3.45 0.55
2.49 0.90
2.49 0.90
3.15 1.00
3.35 0.94
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
2.85 0.54
1.29 0.71
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.15 0.64
2.00 0.55
2.85 1.24
2.45 0.44
2.99 1.01
3.99 1.26
3.99 1.26
2.99 1.70
3.54 0.46
2.99 1.01

- 20SEP22

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

177156
177180
178917
178925
179012
179020
179215
179223
179231
182756
182852
184081
185842
186140
186159
186167
186319
186327
187266
191927
192380
192946
193770
197034
197042
197528
197552

197560

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CAD CHERRY RIPE SHAREP180.
CAD SPECIAL TREATS SHA180.

CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.
CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.

CAD DM CARAMELLO KOALA180.

CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.
CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.

CAD DM TWIRL SHAREPACK168.

DORITOS ORIGINAL 170.
DORITOS MEXICANA 170.
PASCALL JUBES AUS 350.

TNCC CHEWS SMOOTHIE 220.
TNCC CHEWS FRUITY MIX 220.
CAD BREAKAWAY BISC MIL180.

CAD CLINKERS 160.
CAD CLINKERS 160.

SNICKERS BROWNIE BAR 44.
FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARLI.
FANTA NO SUGAR ORANGE 600.
FANTA NO SUGAR RASPBERG60O.
MONSTER ULTRA GOLD 500.
AUST OWN MILK ORG ALMONDI.
TNCC DINOSAURS 260.
TNCC JELLY BABIES 260.
ICE BREAK UHT ESP RECHS500.
PASCALL CHOC MALL SBER150.
DORITOS BOLD BBQ 150.
COTTON TAMPONS SUPER 16.
COTTON TAMPONS REGULAR 16.

NUTELLA & GO 48 .

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 10 B 38.17
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 12 B 40.91
00GM 12 B 40.91
00GM 12 B 33.39
00GM 10 B 24.12
00GM 10 B 24.12
00GM 14 B 41.65
00GM 12 B 33.39
00GM 18 B 50.09
00GM 24 B 28.68
25LT 12 B 43.22
00ML 24 B 69.26
00ML 24 B 69.26
00ML 24 B 53.94
00LT 8 A 18.29
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 18 B 43.41
00ML 6 B 12.04
00GM 10 B 27.83
00GM 12 B 40.91
00'Ss 10 A 38.44
00'Ss 10 A 38.44
00GM 24 B 43.28

NORM
RETL

sy

sy

ul ul ul (G @] ul (G €] ul ul

[\ SR G NG BN

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

.89 11.

.89 11.

.89 11.

.55 17.

10.
11.

CASE
DEAL

90
90

20
90

90

.50
.20

.20
.12
.12
.48
.00
.00

.48
.22

.08
.22
.69
.69
.93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.90
.72
.00
.00

19

S

41

41.

35.
41.

41.

29.
35.

35.
34.
34.
23.
19.
19.
26.

23.
35.

18.
28.
55.
55.
43.
14.
34.
34.

19.
34.
31.
31.
26.

PEC
WSL

.54
54

61
54

54

67
61

61
19
19
91
12
12
25

91
87

60
00
57
57
01
29
41
41
.04
93
19
44
44
09

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
3.99 1.26
3.99 1.26
2.99 1.70
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.79 1.76
2.99 1.70
2.99 1.70
1.29 0.71
2.99 1.00
3.49 0.81
3.49 0.81
2.99 0.51
2.45 0.64
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.25 1.04
2.99 1.70
3.99 1.26
4.25 1.13
4.25 1.13
1.65 0.90

- 20SEP22

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD
197667
197675

197683
197683

197739

197747
197747

197755
198053
198061
198213
198328
198379
199048

200053
200053

200336
200520
200555
200598
200811
202040
202761
203342
206797
214121
214711
217891
217904

219168

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

SOUR PATCH KIDS SCUBA 220.
PASCALL JELLY GEMS TRO150.
333 MIGHTYMITE 290.
333 PICKLES MUSTARD SP390.
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.
MOUNT FRANKLIN LS PASSIOLl.
TNCC BERRY SALAD 180.
CDM FREDDO SHAREPACK 144.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SHA144.
CDM MILKY TOP FREDDO S144.
DORITOS GUACAMOLE & SA150.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM S/BER4.
CHAPSTICK LIP COND 15+ 4.
AUST OWN ALMOND MILK U/S1.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
MARS SALTED CARAMEL HON47.
MENTOS MINT ROLL 14 PC 37.
MENTOS S/MINT ROLL 14PC37.
MENTOS FRUIT ROLL 14PC 37.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM CLASS4.
TNCC SNAKES REDUCED SU260.
TNCC FRUIT BASKET R/SU220.
WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM14.
WRIG EXTRA WHITE PEPPER14.
WRIG EXTRA PAPPLE/COCON27.
TWISTIES CHEESE TOASTIES8O.
MONSTER ENERGY MANGO LOC4.

MENTOS RAINBOW ROLL 37.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
20GM
20GM
00LT
00GM
00GM
50GM
50GM
50GM
20GM
00GM
00GM
00's
00's
00GM
00GM
00PK

50GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS
NORM
QPU CDE WSL
20 B 48.23
18 B 50.09
6 A 14.82
6 A 12.05
24 B 53.94
12 B 35.21
18 B 43.41
14 B 53.44
14 B 53.44
14 B 53.44
12 B 40.91
12 B 36.13
12 B 36.13
8 A 14.58
42 B 50.54
24 B 28.68
40 B 34.94
40 B 34.94
40 B 34.94
12 B 36.13
16 B 38.58
18 B 43.41
24 B 30.71
24 B 30.71
24 B 30.71
23 B 40.24
6 B 53.94
40 B 34.94

NORM
RETL

w w N

sy

[\CRE G B G N NG N ]

12.

.00
.69
.60
.89
.50
.19
.00
.89
.89
.89
.25
.35
.35
.89
.00
.00
.55
.55
.55
.35
.00
.00
.55
.55
.55
.79

99

.55

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

CASE
DEAL

10.
14.

10.

15.

11.

11.

11.

17.

10.

12.

00
22

.90
.60

93
85

.00

90
90
90

.72
.60
.60
.00

22
08

.60
.60
.60
.60
.00
.00
.72
.72
.72
.83

79

.60

S

38.
35.
13.
11.
43.
19.
34.
41.
41 .
41 .
34.
29.
29.
10.
33.
18.
27.
27.
27.
29.
30.
34.
29.
29.
29.
35.
41 .

27.

PEC
WSL
23
87
92
45
01
36
41
54
54
54
19
53
53
58
32
60
34
34
34
53
58
41
99
99
99
41
15

34

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.70
3.15 0.45
2.59 0.30
2.99 0.51
2.29 0.90
2.99 1.01
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
4.45 1.44
3.99 1.26
3.65 1.70
3.65 1.70
1.79 1.10
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
0.99 0.56
0.99 0.56
0.99 0.56
3.65 1.70
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.00 0.55
2.00 0.55
2.00 0.55
2.15 0.64
7.99 5.00
0.99 0.56

- 20SEP22

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

220951
221110
221292
224039
224063
226931
227467
230842
230850
230949
231095
233381
233410
237147
237593
240522
241453
241461
241488
245956
246924
246940
247134
247249
248823
249359
249594
250050

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
TNCC DINOSAURS 220.

TNCC SMOOTHIE CHEWS 180.
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180.
TNCC SNAKES REDUCED SU230.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.
POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL1.
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190.
SOUR PATCH KIDS WATERM190.
SOUR PATCH KIDS SCUBA 190.
TWISTIES ZIGZAGS 65.
KINDER SURPRISE SINGLE 20.
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPARKLINI.
TNCC FRUITY STACKERS 220.
TNCC JELLY BABIES 220.
TNCC FRT & CREAM BLISS180.
SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 220.

CAPT TABLE ROSEMARY/TH125.

COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.

CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLE156.
CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC Cl56.
CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHO1l56.
MOCCONA CLSC DRK RST 200.
WRIG EXTRA INTENSE MINT27.
ECLIPSE CHEWY PINK LEMO27.

5GUM SWEET MINT STICK 32.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 24 B 53.94
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 10 B 24.12
00GM 12 B 28.94
00GM 16 B 38.58
00LT 12 B 53.69
00LT 12 B 53.69
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 15 B 26.24
00GM 48 B 84.22
25LT 12 B 35.21
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 12 B 28.94
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 16 B 20.12
25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 2 B 47.95
00ML 24 B 69.26
00GM 12 B 30.27
00GM 12 B 30.27
00GM 12 B 30.27
00GM 6 A 100.56
00GM 24 B 30.71
00GM 20 B 20.73
00GM 10 B 12.80

NORM
RETL

.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.75
.75
.00
.00
.00
.79
.89
.19
.00
.00
.00
.00
.85
.99

.30
.15
.15
.15
.79
.55
.10
.55

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

CASE
DEAL

10.

(G2 BN

21.
21.
10.
10.
10.

10.

15.
31.
13.

93

.00
.00
.00
.00

68
68
00
00
00

.83
.36
.85
.00
.00
.00

00

.80

22
17
69

.64
.64
.64
.00
.12
.20
.30

S

43.
34.
19.
23.
30.
32.
32.
38.
38.
38.
21.
78.
19.
34.
34.
23.
38.
11.
28.
16.
55.
21.
21.
21.
64.
29.
19.
12.

PEC
WSL
01
41
12
94
58
01
01
23
23
23
41
86
36
41
41
94
23
32
00
78
57
63
63
63
56
99
53
50

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 0.51
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.15 0.64
2.45 0.44
2.29 0.90
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
1.15 0.70
2.99 1.00
9.99 6.50
3.49 0.81
2.69 1.4¢6
2.69 1.4¢6
2.69 1.4¢6
14.59 7.20
2.00 0.55
1.50 0.60
2.00 0.55

- 20SEP22 PAGE: 13

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

252881
254959
254975
255329
255644
255652
255660
255724
255804
255863
256225
256962
257981
258626
259856
260072
260080
263046
268007
268162
268381
272647
274220
275805
277771
279179
279187

279347

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
5 GUM BLUEBERRY 32.
5 GUM WATERMELON 32.

OPTIMUM DOG PUPPY CHKN100.
MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.
MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.
MENTOS CIRCUS FUN 37.
ECLIPSE CHEWY MINTS P/M27.
ECLIPSE CHEWY MINTS SPE27.
WRIG EXTRA ENV SPEARMIN14.
WRIG EXTRA ENV PEPPERMN14.
OPTIMUM DOG SALMON RIC100.
OPTIMUM DOG CHKN/RCE/V100.

OPTIMUM DOG ADULT LAMB10O.

TNCC PARTY MIX 220.
TNCC SNAKES 230.
TNCC SOURS SQUIRMS 220.

TNCC VEGAN FRUIT MIX 180.
TNCC FRUIT SALAD SOFT 220.
VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.
MONSTER ULTRA 500.
LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 1.
CAD TREAT SIZE FLAKE 168.
MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA MAN4.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR NAT 1.
SNICKERS BAR 44.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR LEMON 1.
MT FRANKLIN SPRING WATERG.

0/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WH275.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 12 B 13.80
00PK 6 B 53.94
00PK 6 B 53.94
50GM 40 B 34.94
00GM 20 B 20.73
00GM 20 B 20.73
00'Ss 24 B 30.71
00's 24 B 30.71
00GM 12 B 13.80
00GM 12 B 13.80
00GM 12 B 13.80
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 12 B 37.18
00ML 24 B 53.94
25LT 12 B 43.22
00GM 12 B 45.81
00PK 6 B 53.94
25LT 12 B 35.21
00GM 48 B 57.37
25LT 12 B 35.21
00PK 4 A 20.12
00GM 6 A 16.19

NORM
RETL

12.

12.

DWW W U

w

.55
.55

.75

99
99

.55
.10
.10
.55
.55
.75
.75
.75
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.15
.50
.99
.89
.99
.19
.00
.19
.99
.06

FOR PROM REF Fort37:

CASE
DEAL

12.

12.

15.
10.
15.
10.
12.
15.
20.

15.

.30
.30
.50

79
79

.60
.20
.20
.72
.72
.50
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
93
22
20
79
85
16
85

.14

.65

S

12

12.
12.
41 .
41 .
27.
19.
19.
29.
29.
12.
12.
12.
30.
30.
30.
34.
34.
22.
43.
28.
35.
41 .
19.
37.
19.
13.
14.

PEC
WSL
.50
50
30
15
15
34
53
53
99
99
30
30
30
58
58
58
41
41
18
01
00
61
15
36
21
36
98

54

07SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.00 0.55
2.00 0.55
1.35 0.40
7.99 5.00
7.99 5.00
0.99 0.56
1.50 0.60
1.50 0.60
2.00 0.55
2.00 0.55
1.35 0.40
1.35 0.40
1.35 0.40
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.99 1.01
2.75 2.40
2.99 0.51
2.99 1.00
4.45 1.44
7.99 5.00
2.29 0.90
1.29 0.71
2.29 0.90
4.49 0.50
3.29 0.77

- 20SEP22
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

282335
282693
283768
286117
286168
286547
287574
288120
289692
289705
290204
290239
290378
293333
293341
293376
293384
293480
296657
296681
297617
311386
314069
317454
317489
317550
319572

321744

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 15

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker 0/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JE275.00GM 6 A 16.19 4.06 1.65 14.54  3.29 0.77 321752
s Shelf Talker TWIX BAR 50.00GM 20 B 23.90 2.00 8.40 15.50 1.29 0.71 325366
s Shelf Talker M&MS MINIS 35.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 10.08 18.60 1.29 0.71 326713
s Shelf Talker CAD TURK DELIGHT SH/PA180.00GM 12 B 45.81 5.89 10.20 35.61  4.45 1.44 328698
s Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/SPARK L4.00PK 6 B 31.87 4.50 15.17 16.70  3.99 0.51 330659
s Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S MANGOA4.00PK 6 B 31.87 4.50 15.17 16.70  3.99 0.51 330675
s Shelf Talker MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S RASPB4.00PK 6 B 31.87 4.50 15.17 16.70  3.99 0.51 330683
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV STRAWBER14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 0.72 29.99  2.00 0.55 333614
s Shelf Talker POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.00LT 12 B 53.69 5.75 21.68 32.01  3.99 1.76 334289
s Shelf Talker POWERADE BLACKCURRANT  1.00LT 12 B 53.69 5.75 21.68 32.01  3.99 1.76 334350
s Shelf Talker CADBURY ECLAIRS 160.00GM 12 B 33.39 4.69 9.48 23.91 2.99 1.70 336532
s Shelf Talker CADBURY CARAMELS 160.00GM 18 B 50.09 4.69 14.22 35.87  2.99 1.70 336567
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES MINI BF/VEG 2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 340793
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES MINI MINCE B2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 340806
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CLA125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 8.80 11.32 1.15 0.70 342609
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CRP125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 8.80 11.32 1.15 0.70 342756
s Shelf Talker COTT COMF NAPK UL/THN W14.00'S 6 A 25.19 5.85 5.40 19.79  4.45 1.40 343193
s Shelf Talker DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL C750.00ML 6 B 25.13 6.39 9.18 15.95  3.95 2.44 343249
s Shelf Talker DUCK DEEP ACT GEL LTD 750.00ML 6 B 25.13 6.39 9.18 15.95  3.95 2.44 343265
s Shelf Talker DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL P750.00ML 6 B 25.13 6.39 9.18 15.95  3.95 2.44 343281
s Shelf Talker DUCK DEEP ACTION GEL L750.00ML 6 B 25.13 6.39 9.18 15.95  3.95 2.44 343337
s Shelf Talker DUCK FOAMING BLEACH GE750.00ML 6 B 25.76 6.55 6.84 18.92  4.69 1.86 343345
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347995
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 348023
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78  9.99 6.50 348146
s Shelf Talker SO GOOD UHT BARISTA OAT 1.00LT 12 A 30.15 4.09 4.80 25.35 2.85 1.24 361295
s Shelf Talker MCLNS PROTECT M/MINT 170.00GM 12 B 22.07 3.39 3.50 18.57 2.29 1.10 362845



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 16

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker OZKLEEN MOULD POWER TR500.00ML 4 B 15.46 6.49 1.60 13.86  5.15 1.34 364226
s Shelf Talker DORITOS CHEESE SPRM FL150.00GM 12 B 40.91 5.25 6.72 34.19  3.99 1.26 364613
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 15.00 22.18 2.75 2.40 367056
s Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 15.00 22.18 2.75 2.40 367339
s Shelf Talker KINDER SUPR INTERNET T360.00GM 16 B 67.46 6.59 1.61 65.85 6.15 0.44 371354
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH JUN SFT1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.95 1.15 376067
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH FLEX SF1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.95 1.15 376075
s Shelf Talker SWISSPERS COTTON TIPS 240.00PK 8 B 12.15 4.29 1.20 10.95 2.15 2.14 382408
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT BALLS C200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 4.80 16.59  3.15 1.24 382643
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT INDULGE200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 4.80 16.59  3.15 1.24 382686
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA MOCHA KENYA ST200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 383%02
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA FRENCH STYLE F200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 383937
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA ESPRESSO STYLE200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 384040
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78  9.99 6.50 385430
s Shelf Talker PEDIGREE SML BREED CHICK2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 7.00 29.95 9.75 3.54 385991
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 25.89 3.89 8.59 17.30 2.99 0.90 386134
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFEL.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 15.22 28.00 2.99 1.00 386628
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CANS500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 387815
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94  12.99 12.79 41.15 7.99 5.00 387823
s Shelf Talker SNICKERS WHITE BAR 40.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 10.08 18.60 1.29 0.71 392657
s Shelf Talker MARS M&MS MILK 49.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 10.08 18.60 1.29 0.71 397095
s Shelf Talker M&MS MILK 49.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 5.04 9.30 1.29 0.71 397095 —____ —
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 10.08 18.60 1.29 0.71 397183
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 5.04 9.30 1.29 0.71 397183



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort37: 07SEP22 - 20SEP22 PAGE: 17

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410296 __
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 7.99 1.90 416196
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 7.99 1.90 416209
s Shelf Talker ING THIGH FILLETS 1.00RW 1 A 12.00 16.99 0.00 12.00 14.99 2.00 416831
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 141.02  12.39 11.00 130.02  9.49 2.90 464921
s Shelf Talker JCS BACKYARD BBQ MIX 375.00GM 18 B 84.42 7.69 8.00 76.42  6.99 0.70 500451
s Shelf Talker NAT MEAT PIES 2.00PK 1 B 4.95 8.25 0.50 4.45 6.35 1.90 503521
s Shelf Talker NAT PASTIES 2.00PK 1 B 4.95 8.25 0.50 4.45 6.35 1.90 503548
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA VANILLA DIET600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22  3.49 0.81 568050
s Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85 2.15 21.78  4.99 0.86 568173
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOWER CARB680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 620293
s Shelf Talker NAT JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLLS 2.00PK 1 B 5.40 8.29 0.75 4.65 6.59 1.70 679412
s Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS MOCHA 500.00ML 12 B 25.10 3.35 0.65 24.45 2.99 0.36 690523
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRN S/WI680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 740164
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRAIN T0680.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 740172
s Shelf Talker M/BAY WHOLE BIRD FREE RAO.OORW 1 A 6.50 8.95 0.20 6.30 7.49 1.46 742565
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A 141.02  11.49 11.00 130.02 9.49 2.00 747040
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER HIFIBRE  700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.09 0.44 2.85 3.39 0.70 930064
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER M/GRAIN SA700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 932588
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOAF WHITE700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 972467
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOAF TOAST700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 972600
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER W/MEAL SAN700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 972619
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER W/MEAL TOA700.00GM 1 A 3.29 4.39 0.44 2.85 3.59 0.80 972790

* % x % x x * END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) Kookox ok ok kK

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 17
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 474



